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25.12. FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS OF ORGANIZATIONS BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY
(mln. roubles)
Continued table25.12

	
	2013
	2014
	2015

	
	total
	including
	total
	including
	total
	including

	
	
	long   term
	short  term
	
	long   term
	short  term
	
	long   term
	short  term

	Financial investments – 
total
	
72888499
	9446897
	63441602
	78604356
	9805417
	68798939
	127113606
	13804111
	113309495

	of which
by economic activity:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	agriculture, hunting and 
forestry
	
222550
	40565
	181985
	374073
	56375
	317698
	582642
	79742
	502900

	fishing
	16557
	5141
	11416
	28203
	17202
	11001
	67957
	22739
	45218

	mining and quarrying
	3221491
	896318
	2325173
	5965849
	1738072
	4227777
	8926776
	2549431
	6377345

	including:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	mining of energy 
producing minerals
	
2555450
	661360
	1894090
	4826168
	1478277
	3347891
	6765485
	2359484
	4406001

	mining except of energy producing minerals 
	
666041
	234958
	431083
	1139681
	259795
	879886
	2161291
	189947
	1971344

	manufacturing
	14208835
	3540532
	10668303
	14466402
	2559751
	11906651
	20843008
	2925006
	17918002

	of which:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	manufacture of food products, including 
beverages, and tobacco 
	

1246145
	142789
	1103356
	1456443
	156360
	1300083
	1873032
	138536
	1734496

	manufacture of textiles and textile products 
	
13324
	4854
	8470
	29339
	13164
	16175
	41565
	1670
	39895

	manufacture of leather, leather products and footwear
	

4842
	1323
	3519
	2044
	915
	1129
	3351
	517
	2834

	manufacture of wood and wood products 
	
67326
	5035
	62291
	53098
	9469
	43629
	68441
	13846
	54595

	manufacture of pulp, paper and paper products; publishing and printing 
	

304978
	6721
	298257
	310148
	13582
	296566
	409056
	5436
	403620

	manufacture of coke and refined petroleum 
products
	

7227492
	2385976
	4841516
	6226434
	1819283
	4407151
	7327431
	1694206
	5633225
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	2013
	2014
	2015

	
	total
	including
	total
	including
	total
	including

	
	
	long   term
	short  term
	
	long   term
	short  term
	
	long   term
	short  term

	manufacture of 
chemical products 
	
1114117
	324314
	789803
	1177497
	117861
	1059636
	3145298
	281848
	2863450

	manufacture of rubber and plastics products 
	
53533
	4309
	49224
	121951
	28825
	93126
	229201
	7092
	222109

	manufacture of 
other non-metallic 
mineral products 
	

418150
	69668
	348482
	435464
	61624
	373840
	467501
	60648
	406853

	manufacture of basic metals and fabricated metal products
	

1430357
	445671
	984686
	1970017
	221123
	1748894
	3995184
	454796
	3540388

	of which manufacture of basic metals 
	
1235443
	435731
	799712
	1825977
	206657
	1619320
	3697800
	439010
	3258790

	manufacture of machinery and equipment
	
292039
	26025
	266014
	330135
	16691
	313444
	570044
	23193
	546851

	manufacture of electrical, electronic and optical equipment  
	

494464
	10978
	483486
	604930
	18715
	586215
	590373
	20395
	569978

	manufacture of 
transport equipment
	
1211384
	47329
	1164055
	1398912
	55878
	1343034
	1535965
	182745
	1353220

	including:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	manufacture of motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers
	

503094
	25770
	477324
	788701
	21890
	766811
	802913
	70027
	732886

	manufacture of ships, aircraft and spacecraft and other transport equipment
	


708290
	21559
	686731
	610211
	33988
	576223
	733052
	112718
	620334

	electricity, gas and water supply
	
2825893
	242090
	2583803
	3627127
	374227
	3252900
	4651507
	323230
	4328277

	construction 
	750911
	88626
	662285
	1259908
	93732
	1166176
	2594959
	83606
	2511353
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	2013
	2014
	2015

	
	total
	including
	total
	including
	total
	including

	
	
	long   term
	short  term
	
	long   term
	short  term
	
	long   term
	short  term

	wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles, 
motorcycles and personal and household goods
	


23761140
	1824969
	21936171
	24395572
	1851328
	22544244
	40836465
	3268203
	37568262

	including:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	sale, maintenance and 
repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
	

1285485
	85224
	1200261
	2022110
	116382
	1905728
	1576092
	164255
	1411837

	wholesale trade and 
commission trade, except motor vehicles and 
motorcycles 
	


21785088
	1537512
	20247576
	21331197
	1466192
	19865005
	37471101
	2859451
	34611650

	retail trade, except sale of motor vehicles and 
motorcycles and repair of personal and household goods 
	



690567
	202233
	488334
	1042265
	268754
	773511
	1789272
	244497
	1544775

	hotels and restaurants
	98456
	13817
	84639
	68393
	11125
	57268
	882927
	30168
	852759

	transport and 
communications
	
3641200
	501396
	3139804
	4382776
	901419
	3481357
	6106763
	852644
	5254119

	of which communications
	595377
	179871
	415506
	703456
	298748
	404708
	870861
	429484
	441377

	financial intermediation
	19982998
	900464
	19082534
	17667260
	741926
	16925334
	31591977
	1340350
	30251627

	real estate, renting and 
business activities 
	
3952065
	1307431
	2644634
	6120598
	1341303
	4779295
	9620395
	2180011
	7440384

	of which:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	maintenance of 
housing stock
	
7633
	2169
	5464
	12297
	1921
	10376
	37144
	700
	36444

	research and development
	525779
	16154
	509625
	711836
	91781
	620055
	712765
	64516
	648249

	public administration and 
defence, compulsory 
social security 
	

112077
	73625
	38452
	104845
	103796
	1049
	129538
	114607
	14931

	education
	7050
	755
	6295
	9763
	791
	8972
	11907
	756
	11151

	health and social work 
	15818
	1285
	14533
	32506
	3677
	28829
	92326
	4986
	87340

	other community, social and personal service activities 
	
71458
	9883
	61575
	101081
	10693
	90388
	174459
	28632
	145827
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